
2020 Michigan Outback Virtual Relay Open Results Day 1 Results

Place Team Name Handicap
Act Time 

Day 1
Act Pace 

Day 1
HC Time 

D1
HC Pace 

D1
1 Low Hanging Fruit 0.935 5:53:53 0:06:27 5:30:53 0:06:02
2 Going The Social Distance 0.97 6:12:58 0:06:48 6:01:47 0:06:35
3 Downriver Runners 0.886 6:40:35 0:07:18 5:54:55 0:06:28
4 Running On Empty 0.942 6:54:22 0:07:33 6:30:20 0:07:07
5 God’s Warriors (Eph. 6) 0.912 7:00:28 0:07:40 6:23:28 0:06:59
6 Team Sixty-Nine 0.99 6:34:53 0:07:12 6:30:56 0:07:07
7 Team7Hills 0.971 6:45:25 0:07:23 6:33:40 0:07:10
8 Sole Sisters 0.794 9:31:30 0:10:25 7:33:46 0:08:16
9 Chuck Full of Nuts 0.905 8:18:44 0:09:05 7:31:21 0:08:13

10 Animal Slackers 0.97 7:55:48 0:08:40 7:41:32 0:08:24
11 Twisted Roots 0.828 10:55:58 0:11:57 9:03:08 0:09:54
12 Running out of Corona 0.85 10:34:48 0:11:34 8:59:35 0:09:50
13 Drunkgalos 0.902 13:07:17 0:14:20 11:50:08 0:12:56

DNF ACE's Wolfpack 0.952 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
DNF Nondescript and Inoffensive 1 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00



2020 Michigan Outback Virtual Relay Open Results

Place Team Name Handicap
1 Low Hanging Fruit 0.935
2 Going The Social Distance 0.97
3 Downriver Runners 0.886
4 Running On Empty 0.942
5 God’s Warriors (Eph. 6) 0.912
6 Team Sixty-Nine 0.99
7 Team7Hills 0.971
8 Sole Sisters 0.794
9 Chuck Full of Nuts 0.905

10 Animal Slackers 0.97
11 Twisted Roots 0.828
12 Running out of Corona 0.85
13 Drunkgalos 0.902

DNF ACE's Wolfpack 0.952
DNF Nondescript and Inoffensive 1

Day 2 Results
Act Time 

Day 2
Act Pace 

Day 2
HC Time 

D2
HC Pace 

D2
Actual 
D1+D2

Act Pace 
D1+D2

HC Time 
D1+D2

HC Pace 
D1+D2

10:53:30 0:06:30 10:11:01 0:06:04 16:47:23 0:06:29 15:41:54 0:06:03
11:48:03 0:07:02 11:26:49 0:06:50 18:01:01 0:06:57 17:28:35 0:06:45
12:45:31 0:07:37 11:18:15 0:06:45 19:26:06 0:07:30 17:13:10 0:06:39
13:17:41 0:07:56 12:31:25 0:07:28 20:12:03 0:07:48 19:01:45 0:07:21
14:29:05 0:08:38 13:12:36 0:07:53 21:29:33 0:08:18 19:36:04 0:07:34
12:46:55 0:07:37 12:39:15 0:07:33 19:21:48 0:07:28 19:10:11 0:07:24
13:24:07 0:08:00 13:00:48 0:07:46 20:09:32 0:07:47 19:34:27 0:07:33
17:42:46 0:10:34 14:03:50 0:08:23 27:14:16 0:10:31 21:37:36 0:08:21
16:12:12 0:09:40 14:39:50 0:08:45 24:30:56 0:09:28 22:11:12 0:08:34
15:46:38 0:09:25 15:18:14 0:09:08 23:42:26 0:09:09 22:59:46 0:08:52
20:58:49 0:12:31 17:22:18 0:10:22 31:54:47 0:12:19 26:25:26 0:10:12
19:34:33 0:11:41 16:38:22 0:09:55 30:09:21 0:11:38 25:37:57 0:09:53
23:35:15 0:14:04 21:16:33 0:12:41 36:42:32 0:14:10 33:06:41 0:12:47

0 0 0 0 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
0 0 0 0 0 0:00:00 0:00:00



2020 Michigan Outback Virtual Relay Open Results

Place Team Name Handicap
1 Low Hanging Fruit 0.935
2 Going The Social Distance 0.97
3 Downriver Runners 0.886
4 Running On Empty 0.942
5 God’s Warriors (Eph. 6) 0.912
6 Team Sixty-Nine 0.99
7 Team7Hills 0.971
8 Sole Sisters 0.794
9 Chuck Full of Nuts 0.905

10 Animal Slackers 0.97
11 Twisted Roots 0.828
12 Running out of Corona 0.85
13 Drunkgalos 0.902

DNF ACE's Wolfpack 0.952
DNF Nondescript and Inoffensive 1

Day 3 Results
Act Time 

Day 3
Act Pace 

Day 3
HC Time 

D3
HC Pace 

D3
Act Time 
D1+2+3

Act Pace 
D1+2+3

HC Time 
D1+2+3

HC Pace 
D1+2+3

8:25:15 0:06:47 7:52:25 0:06:20 25:12:38 0:06:35 23:34:19 0:06:09
8:36:51 0:06:56 8:21:21 0:06:44 26:37:52 0:06:57 25:49:56 0:06:44

11:15:23 0:09:04 9:58:23 0:08:02 30:41:29 0:08:00 27:11:33 0:07:06
9:26:10 0:07:36 8:53:20 0:07:10 29:38:13 0:07:44 27:55:05 0:07:17
9:42:50 0:07:49 8:51:33 0:07:08 31:12:23 0:08:08 28:27:37 0:07:25
9:28:23 0:07:38 9:22:42 0:07:33 28:50:11 0:07:31 28:32:53 0:07:27
9:59:37 0:08:03 9:42:14 0:07:49 30:09:09 0:07:52 29:16:41 0:07:38

13:17:37 0:10:42 10:33:18 0:08:30 40:31:53 0:10:34 32:10:55 0:08:24
12:30:59 0:10:05 11:19:38 0:09:07 37:01:55 0:09:40 33:30:50 0:08:45
11:14:04 0:09:03 10:53:51 0:08:47 34:56:30 0:09:07 33:53:36 0:08:51
15:32:03 0:12:31 12:51:44 0:10:22 47:26:50 0:12:23 39:17:11 0:10:15
16:49:36 0:13:33 14:18:10 0:11:31 46:58:57 0:12:15 39:56:06 0:10:25
18:35:11 0:14:58 16:45:54 0:13:30 55:17:43 0:14:25 49:52:35 0:13:01

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0



2020 Michigan Outback Virtual Relay Mixed Results Day 1 Results

Place Team Name Handicap
Act Time 

Day 1
Act Pace 

Day 1
HC Time 

D1
HC Pace 

D1
1 HMBWT 0.844 6:12:53 0:06:48 5:14:43 0:05:44
2 99 Problems and a Beach Ain't One 0.96 6:12:55 0:06:48 5:58:00 0:06:31
3 OUT FOR BLOOD 0.932 6:21:40 0:06:57 5:55:43 0:06:29
4 Facemelters =S 0.945 6:21:24 0:06:57 6:00:25 0:06:34
5 Cool Concurrents 0.893 8:03:24 0:08:48 7:11:41 0:07:52
6 Don't Follow the Footprints 0.809 8:44:01 0:09:33 7:03:56 0:07:43
7 Bozorg 0.957 7:35:11 0:08:17 7:15:37 0:07:56
8 Rona Runners 0.932 8:24:53 0:09:12 7:50:33 0:08:34
9 Legends Never Die 0.957 7:48:56 0:08:32 7:28:46 0:08:10

10 Legs For Days 0.922 8:37:36 0:09:26 7:57:14 0:08:42
11 Compliance Czar & Company 0.934 8:59:18 0:09:49 8:23:42 0:09:10



2020 Michigan Outback Virtual Relay Mixed Results

Place Team Name Handicap
1 HMBWT 0.844
2 99 Problems and a Beach Ain't One 0.96
3 OUT FOR BLOOD 0.932
4 Facemelters =S 0.945
5 Cool Concurrents 0.893
6 Don't Follow the Footprints 0.809
7 Bozorg 0.957
8 Rona Runners 0.932
9 Legends Never Die 0.957

10 Legs For Days 0.922
11 Compliance Czar & Company 0.934

Day 2 Results
Act Time 

Day 2
Act Pace 

Day 2
HC Time 

D2
HC Pace 

D2
Actual 
D1+D2

Act Pace 
D1+D2

HC Time 
D1+D2

HC Pace 
D1+D2

11:54:05 0:07:06 10:02:41 0:05:59 18:06:58 0:06:59 15:17:24 0:05:54
11:34:35 0:06:54 11:06:48 0:06:38 17:47:30 0:06:52 17:04:48 0:06:35
11:44:30 0:07:00 10:56:36 0:06:32 18:06:10 0:06:59 16:52:18 0:06:31
11:40:53 0:06:58 11:02:20 0:06:35 18:02:17 0:06:58 17:02:45 0:06:35
15:17:19 0:09:07 13:39:10 0:08:09 23:20:43 0:09:00 20:50:50 0:08:03
16:40:10 0:09:57 13:29:08 0:08:03 25:24:11 0:09:48 20:33:04 0:07:56
15:20:23 0:09:09 14:40:48 0:08:45 22:55:34 0:08:51 21:56:25 0:08:28
14:18:01 0:08:32 13:19:40 0:07:57 22:42:54 0:08:46 21:10:13 0:08:10
15:40:23 0:09:21 14:59:57 0:08:57 23:29:19 0:09:04 22:28:43 0:08:40
17:51:58 0:10:39 16:28:21 0:09:49 26:29:34 0:10:13 24:25:35 0:09:25
17:54:02 0:10:41 16:43:09 0:09:58 26:53:20 0:10:23 25:06:51 0:09:41



2020 Michigan Outback Virtual Relay Mixed Results

Place Team Name Handicap
1 HMBWT 0.844
2 99 Problems and a Beach Ain't One 0.96
3 OUT FOR BLOOD 0.932
4 Facemelters =S 0.945
5 Cool Concurrents 0.893
6 Don't Follow the Footprints 0.809
7 Bozorg 0.957
8 Rona Runners 0.932
9 Legends Never Die 0.957

10 Legs For Days 0.922
11 Compliance Czar & Company 0.934

Day 3 Results
Act Time 

Day 3
Act Pace 

Day 3
HC Time 

D3
HC Pace 

D3
Act Time 
D1+2+3

Act Pace 
D1+2+3

HC Time 
D1+2+3

HC Pace 
D1+2+3

8:48:32 0:07:06 7:26:05 0:05:59 26:55:30 0:07:01 22:43:29 0:05:56
8:21:40 0:06:44 8:01:36 0:06:28 26:09:10 0:06:49 25:06:24 0:06:33
9:01:09 0:07:16 8:24:21 0:06:46 27:07:19 0:07:05 25:16:40 0:06:36
8:43:00 0:07:01 8:14:14 0:06:38 26:45:17 0:06:59 25:17:00 0:06:36

11:01:49 0:08:53 9:51:00 0:07:56 34:22:32 0:08:58 30:41:51 0:08:00
12:58:16 0:10:27 10:29:37 0:08:27 38:22:27 0:10:01 31:02:41 0:08:06
10:10:21 0:08:12 9:44:06 0:07:50 33:05:55 0:08:38 31:40:31 0:08:16
11:23:15 0:09:10 10:36:47 0:08:33 34:06:09 0:08:54 31:47:01 0:08:17
11:14:02 0:09:03 10:45:03 0:08:40 34:43:21 0:09:03 33:13:46 0:08:40
12:32:42 0:10:06 11:33:59 0:09:19 39:02:16 0:10:11 35:59:34 0:09:23
13:28:35 0:10:51 12:35:13 0:10:08 40:21:55 0:10:32 37:42:04 0:09:50


